
1
SF2017BSUPPORTING OUR DISTRIBUTORS COAST TO COAST SINCE 1969

YOUR
PROFESSIONAL  

EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIER

INDUSTRIAL
		    FLEET 

AUTOMOTIVE
&

®



2 3

CANBUILT CANBUILT

High Volume  
Grease/Lube Pump
For BULK TRANSFER of “00” 
Grease. IDEAL for bulk filling 
central lube systems. Hose suction 
tube and 2” standard bung adapter 
included
Grease or Oil Pump for Pail 
Includes Pail Cover
MODEL # GP-21650P

Grease or Oil Pump 
for 60 Litre Keg 
Includes Keg Cover
MODEL # GP-21650K

Grease or Oil Pump  
for 45 Gal. Drum
MODEL # GP-21650

HEAVY DUTY GREASE PUMP KITSHEAVY DUTY OIL & GEAR LUBE PUMP KITS

Air Operated Lube (Oil)  
Pump  Kit for 60L Kegs
•	Includes: 1:1 Pump, control 

handle, keg cover, hose & dolly. 
Ideal for straight transfer of 
light oils

w/ Standard Control Handle
MODEL # GLP-22705CH

w/ Digital Metered Handle
MODEL # GLP-22705DM

w/ Digital Preset 
Metered Handle
MODEL # GLP-22705DPM

Air Operated Lube (Oil)  
Pump Kit for 205L drums
•	Includes: 1:1 Pump, control 

handle, hose & dolly.  
For straight transfer of  
light oils

w/ Standard Control Handle
MODEL # GLPD-22705CH

w/ Digital Metered Handle
MODEL # GLPD-22705DM

w/ Digital Preset 
Metered Handle
MODEL #  GLPD-22705DPM

w/ Standard Oil Control Handle
MODEL # LPC-22715CH

w/ Digital Oil Control Handle
MODEL # LPC-22715DM

w/ Digital Preset 
Oil Control Handle
MODEL # LPC-22715DPM

3:1 HD Mobile Lube (Oil)  
Station Kit 
•	Includes: Air operated pump, 

oil control handle, 10’ delivery 
hose, 1/2” x 50’ hose reel 
mounted on HD Service Truck

Standard Duty Grease Pump Kits  
55:1 Pressure Ratio
•	Kits Include: Pump w/ bung adapter fitting 

control handle, Z swivel, grease hose 1/4”, quick 
coupler w/ swivel steel pail / keg lid and dolly 
for keg

Kit for Pail
MODEL # GP-12130

Kit for Keg
MODEL # GP-12132

HD Complete Grease Pump Kit 60:1 Pressure Ratio
Includes high pressure grease hose, 1/4” quick coupling, drum lid, 
Z swivel, grease control handle and dolly for keg or drum

HD Kit for 120 Lbs Keg 
w/10’ grease hose
MODEL # GP-12205C

HD Kit for Drum 
w/10’ grease hose
MODEL # GP-12210

HD Mobile Grease Station 
60:1 Pump Ratio
•	Kit Includes: 60:1 Pump, Control 

handle, Z swivel, 1/4” high pressure 
grease hose service truck with  
1/4” x 50’ grease reel

Mobile Grease Station
MODEL # GPC-12210R

Air Operated Oil Pump  w/ Tap
MODEL # LP-22705TAP
•	Includes: 1:1 pump w/ 5 GPM 

delivery rate & 2” bung adapter
•	Recommended for: Light oil 

based fluids only. NOT suitable 
for water based fluids

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

Air Operated Gear Lube   
Pump  Kit for 60L Kegs
•	3:1 Pump, control handle, keg 

cover, hose & keg dolly. Ideal 
for straight transfer of light oils

w/ Standard Control Handle
MODEL # GLP-22715CH

w/ Digital Metered Handle
MODEL # GLP-22715DM

w/ Digital PRESET 
Metered Handle
MODEL # GLP-22715DPM

Air Operated Gear Lube   
Pump Kit for 45Gal. Drums
•	3:1 Pump, control handle, hose 

& drum dolly. For straight 
transfer of light oils 

w/ Standard Control Handle
MODEL # GLPD-22715CH

w/ Digital Metered Handle
MODEL # GLPD-22715DM

w/ Digital PRESET 
Metered Handle
MODEL # GLPD-22715DPM

 GEAR LUBE PUMP KITS



4 5

CANBUILT CANBUILT

HEAVY DUTY PUMPS & CONTROL HANDLES

Wall Mount Bracket 
for Stub Pump
MODEL # 28524

Optional Drum Suction 
Kit for Stub Pump
MODEL # 28310

Air Operated 
Grease Pumps  
60:1 Ratio
Air Grease  
Pump for Keg
MODEL # GP-12751

Air Grease  
Pump for Drum
MODEL # GP-12752

1:1 Stub Pump/Wall 
Mount for light oils
MODEL # LP-22700

1:1 Long Pump/Drum 
Mount for light oils
MODEL # LP-22705

3:1 Stub Pump/Wall 
Mount (Gear lube)
MODEL # LP-22710

3:1 Long Pump/Drum 
Mount (Gear lube)
MODEL # LP-22715

5:1 Stub Pump/Wall 
Mount (Gear lube)
MODEL # LP-22750

5:1 Long Pump/Drum  
Mount (Gear lube) 
MODEL # LP-22752

Air Operated Oil Pumps

For Wall Mount Stubby 
Pumps: Comes with foot 

valve, bung adapter 
and 8’ flexible hose

Suction Oil Pump 1:1 Ratio
MODEL # SP-22802
•	Speed regulated mechanism
•	Creates high vacuum
•	Closed System. No Spillage. 

No body contact
•	No waste oil collector 

needed
•	Direct emptying from 

vehicles or Waste Oil 
Units

•	Good pumping capacity to 
outside waste oil tank

Corrosion Protected 
Fluid Stubby Pump Only
MODEL # FP-22720

Corrosion Protected 
Fluid Long Pump w/ 
Pick-up tube
MODEL # FP-22725P

Corrosion Protected 
Fluid Pump w/ Basic 
Control Handle
MODEL # FP-22720CH

Corrosion Protected 
Fluid Pump w/Digital 
Meter Handle
MODEL # FP-22720DM

Corrosion Protected 
Fluid Pump w/ Digital 
Preset Control Handle
MODEL # FP-22720DPM

Oil Suction Pump Fluid Pump for  
WWF or Antifreeze

RECOMMENDED  
WITH ALL AIR  
OPERATED PUMPS
2-in-1 Filter Regulator  
w/ Pressure Gauge 
1/4” NPT
MODEL # FLR-1559

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

PUMPS & CONTROL HANDLES

Digital Metered 
Oil Control Handle 
MODEL #  
DM-33502

Digital Preset 
Oil Control Handle
MODEL #  
DM-33512

Mechanical  
Control Handle  
Litre Meter 
MODEL #  
LH-1508M

Mechanical  
Control Handle  
Preset Litre Meter 
MODEL #  
LH-1520P

Manual Oil  
Control Handle
MODEL #  
LH-24675

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM
Grease Control Handle
MODEL # GH-17852

Grease Control Handle
MODEL # GH-14612

Universal Z Swivel
MODEL # GH-18071

12”  6,000 PSI  
Grease Whip Hose
MODEL # WH-1260

16”  5,800 PSI Grease Whip 
Hose w/Grease Coupler
MODEL # WH-1261

Oil Transfer Tap
MODEL #  
TAP-1894
•	Oil Based Fluids Only

OPTIONAL:
•	Filter screen should be used 

when pumping waste oil:
Y-Strainer for 
Waste Oil Pumps
MODEL # DP-3500Y



6 7

CANBUILT CANBUILT

HIGH PERFORMANCE
INDUSTRIAL/AUTOMOTIVE
5 HP, 20.4 C.F.M @ 150 PSI, 
455 RPM, Single Phase
MODEL # C-HP580V
Generally used in  areas where 3 
phase power is not available.

•	Magnetic Starter Included
•	230V / 1 Phase
•	80 Gal. Tank
•	V-4 Cylinder, 2 Stage
•	Larger, V4 Cyl. Cast Iron heads

•	Weight: 699 Lbs

Also Available as  Horizontal
MODEL # C-HP580H

ENTRY LEVEL 
5 HP, 18.5 C.F.M @ 
100 PSI 1230 RPM
MODEL # C-560V
•	230v / 1 Phase 
•	60 Gal. Tank
•	3 Cylinder
•	Single Stage
•	No magnetic starter 

required
•	Motor with oveload 

protection
•	Weight: 280Lbs

INDUSTRIAL 
AUTOMOTIVE
5 HP, 17.4 C.F.M.  
@ 150 PSI 794 RPM
MODEL # C-IC580V
Includes 
Magnetic Starter
•	230v / 1 Phase
•	80 Gal. Tank
•	2 Cylinder, 2 Stage
•	Industrial quality 

motor with low RPM 
for longevity

•	Weight: 635 Lbs

AIR COMPRESSORSHEAVY DUTY AIR COMPRESSORS

15 HP, 50.8 C.F.M @ 150 PSI, 800 RPM
MODEL # C-15120H
Magnetic Starter Included
•	575V / 3 Phase, 
•	120 Gal. Tank
•	V4 Cylinder, 2 Stage
•	Industrial Quality Cast Iron Motor
•	Weight: 1200 Lbs

10 HP, 34 C.F.M.  @ 150 PSI, 794 RPM
MODEL # C-10120H
Magnetic Starter Included
•	575V / 3 Phase, 120 Gal. Tank
•	V4 Cast Iron Pump
•	Low RPM for longer working life
•	Oil sight glass for easy monitoring 

of oil levels
•	Industrial quality motor
•	Weight: 800 Lbs

SERIOUS AIR

SERIOUS AIR PRESSURE

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

13 HP, 24.5 C.F.M @ 150 PSI, 795 RPM
MODEL # C-1330HCICWC
This compressor is aimed to be used as 
a mobile unit where electric power is 
not available. Ideal for service trucks on 
highways and country roads.
•	30 Gal. tank
•	13 HP Honda Electric Start
•	Centrifugal clutch included
•	Oil sight glass for oil level checking
•	Oil extension for easy oil changing
•	Weight: 436 Lbs

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



8 9

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Air Filtration at the Booth + 
Point-of-Use Air Dryers

The COMPLETE 
Membrane Dryer System

SINGLE BOOTH  
APPLICATION
MODEL # TWS-0357
•	The Painting Membrane Dryer uses proven  

technology to provide clean, dry air for your  
point of use spray applications

•	100% duty cycle
•	No electricity required
•	Micro-flex element capacity 3X larger than competitor’s 

elements
•	Easy, low cost maintenance

FILTRATION PACKAGE
MODEL # TWS-0253
•	Includes: Water separator, oil coalescing 

filter and regulator
•	Suggested applications include: Industrial 

Painting, Plasma Cutting, Nitrogen 
Generators and Critical Automation

TSUNAMI
WATER SEPARATOR 50 CFM AUTO

50 CFM X 1/2”
MODEL # TWS-0131
120 CFM X 1”
MODEL # TWS-0082

TSUNAMI
Oil Coalescer Filter
MODEL # TOC-0131
•	Excellent protection of critical 

equipment. Models available 
to 120 SCFM flow

•	Modular design allows 
use with Tsunami water 
separators, regulators and 
lubricators

•	Removes large amounts (up to 1 litre per 
minute down to 10 microns) of moisture and 
particulate

•	Automatically ejects moisture, oil and 
particulate

•	Modular design allows use with Tsunami Oil 
Coalescers, regulators and lubricators

Wall Mount Bracket
MODEL # TWS-0144

2-Piece FLR, 3/8” NPT
MODEL # FLR-238
2-Piece FLR, 1/2” NPT
MODEL # FLR-212

3-Piece FLR, 3/8” NPT
MODEL # FLR-338
3-Piece FLR, 1/2” NPT
MODEL # FLR-312

2-Piece Mini FLR,  
1/4” NPT
MODEL # FLR-014

2-in-1 Filter Regulator w/  
Pressure Gauge 
1/4” NPT
MODEL # FLR-1559

ESSENTIAL FILTER/LUBRICATOR/REGULATORS (FLR)

TSUNAMI: ULTIMATE AIR LINE MOISTURE CONTROL HEAVY DUTY SPRING DRIVEN REELS

Shown w/ Grease 
Control Handle  
(Sold separately)  
MODEL # GH-14612

Shown w/ Tire Inflator 
w/ Gauge

Shown w/ Digital 
Preset Control Handle 
(Sold separately)  
MODEL #  DM-33512

Spring Driven Reel  
for Grease	
MODEL # GR-5014

Spring Driven Reel  
for Oil/Lube
MODEL # LR-5012

Spring Driven Reel 
 for Air/Water
MODEL # AR-5038

WIDER REELS - LOW PROFILE 
ALL STEEL COMMERCIAL QUALITY

HEAVY DUTY SPRING DRIVEN REELS
Specifications

Model AR-5038 LR-5012 GR-5014

Application Air Oil Grease

Inlet/Outlet 3/8” 1/2” 1/4”

Max Pressure 300 PSI 2000 PSI 5000 PSI

Hose ID 3/8” 1/2” 1/4”

Hose Length 50’ 50’ 50’

Floor Wall Ceiling

MOUNTING OPTIONS



10 11

CANBUILT CANBUILT

LARGE BLAST 
CABINETS
•	Complete units include 

vacuum system
•	Plug the air, add the 

abrasive and blast, clean, 
finish, deburr, etch, trim 
etc.

BLAST CABINETS HEAVY DUTY BLAST CABINET

HEAVY DUTY 
Blast Cabinet w/ Media Reclaimer
MODEL # BC-3MR
•	Inside work area: 26” x 36” x 31”
•	Adjustable reclaimer to control media size
•	 Screen prevents oversized particles from 

causing clogging
•	 Flush construction minimizes media spill 

when the door is opened
•	 Self-adjusting door latch assures 

continued tight sealing as door gasket ages
•	 Operate with either foot using wide 

treadle control
•	 Dust collector features an energy-saving 

air-filtration system that captures 99% of 
all particles five (5) microns or larger

Economy Blast Cabinet
MODEL # BC-4200
Interior Dimension: 24”D x 
48”W x 22”H
•	Top/side load & access 

on both sides
•	Foot Pedal Control for 

blasting gun
•	Pressure regulator and 

gauge
•	Cartridge type dust 

collector
•	Neon interior lighting
•	Air Required to operate:  

20 CFM @ 80PSI

BC-26E is designed to deliver dependable 
performance of industrial units,  whatever the 
application: cleaning, etching, deburring, finishing, 
trimming, etc.  

The basic requirement is a compressor able to 
produce a minimum of 22 cfm,  sandblasting media 
(glass beads or aluminum oxide) and you are ready 
to go.

RECIRCULATES MEDIA & 
FILTERS 99% PARTICLES 
5 MICRONS OR LARGER

BASIC Blast Cabinet
MODEL # BC-26E
•	Inside work area 

26” x 36” x 29”

RECOMMENDED
BLAST MEDIA
Glass Beads 
50 Lbs Bag
MODEL # BC-0400
•	30-40 (Medium-Coarse)

Aluminum Zirconia
MODEL # BC-0600

DO NOT USE SAND,
CRUNCH GLASS OR 
SILICA

Filter Bag: 
filters to 5 

Micron.

Cyclonic 
Media 

Reclaimer
Note: Product may notlook exactly as shown

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL

 PERFORMANCE

RECYCLES MEDIA 
THROUGH THE MEDIA 
RECLAIMER. REMOVES 
DUST AND DEBRIS



12 13

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Quick change  
FLIP-OVER Tool holder
•	Using the FLIP-OVER TOOL 

HOLDER, change from 
Standard Crane to Power 
Arm or to Horizontal Lift

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL LIFTING SYSTEM

67”High
24” Low

Parallel Lift
•	For OVER/UNDER 

applications

up to 
800
Lbs

AIR/MANUAL  
DUAL CONTROL /HYDRAULIC
MODEL # 5200
•	Includes Boom & Hook

23”

45” Closed
70” Open

82”

up to 
1,500

Lbs

45”
25”

COMPACT, ADAPTIVE, HIGHLY MOBILE

MANY ATTACHMENT OPTIONS

IT’S A PROBLEM SOLVER!

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

THE

CANBUILT ARM®

Lift  Platform Trans axle 
Adapter for 5200
MODEL # LS-1000

15” 31”

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL LIFTING SYSTEM OPTIONS

up to 
800
Lbs

up to 
800
Lbs

up to 
800
Lbs

High Position

Secure with 
Hitch Pin

Low Position

Standard Boom & Hook
(Included on base model 5200)

48” 

Skid Spreader
MODEL # 3200SSL
•	Works with all  

Canbuilt cranes except 
Model # 4400P

Counter Balance
MODEL # 5280
•	100 Lbs
•	Use multiples for extra weight
•	Works with all Canbuilt cranes
•	colour may  vary

2 Piece Articulating Leveling 
Platform for 5200 
MODEL # 5250
1.	Leveling Platform
2.	 Adapter for Flip-Over-Tool

1

2

2 Piece Horizontal  
Boom Adapter for  
5200
MODEL # 5260
1.	 Adapter for  

Flip-Over-Tool
2.	 Height Adapter

2

1

Standard Boom & Hook
(Included on base model 5200)

Work in conjuction 

Option to  
telescope legs
backwards



14 15

CANBUILT CANBUILT

OPTIONAL MAST HEIGHT ADAPTERS
FOR MODELS # 4200/ 4200P

12” Mast Height 
Adapter
MODEL # 3275

12” Add. Mast Height 
Adapter
MODEL # 3276

Together add 24” height to the mast for a total of 82”

58”

HEAVY DUTY CRANES

Model # Capacity Overall
Height

Base
Width

Base length
Min Max Reach Boom

Height
Shipping
Weight

4200/4200P 2000 Lbs 58” 41” 54” 71” 27” - 50” 0” - 99” 250 Lbs

3900/3900P 4000 Lbs 60” 41” 33” 71” 25” - 48” 0” - 101” 360 Lbs

4400P 4400 Lbs 75” 50” 46” 98” 32” - 60” 20..5” - 116” 950 Lbs

75”

4400 Lbs Capacity 
Heavy Duty Industrial 
Mobile Crane

4400
Lbs

MODEL # 4400P
AIR/MANUAL HYDRAULIC

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

2 Ton Industrial 
Mobile Crane

MODEL # 3900
MANUAL 
HYDRAULIC

MODEL # 3900P
AIR/MANUAL 
HYDRAULIC

2 
Ton

2 
Ton

60”

1 Ton 
Mobile Crane

MODEL # 4200P
AIR/MANUAL 
HYDRAULIC

1
Ton

MODEL # 4200
MANUAL/ 
HYDRAULIC

1
Ton

Up to 
24” Extra
height
w/ mast
extensions

FLOW-THROUGH BASE ALLOWS
TELESCOPING LEGS FRONT & BACK

HEAVY DUTY PRESSES

Model # Power Bore 
in.

Stroke 
in.

Cap. 
(Tons)

Weight 
(Lbs)

EH-50T 5HP 230 1 phase 7 16 50 2,200

EH-100T 10HP 230 1 phase 8 12 100 3,000
EH-200T 10HP 575 3 phase 12 20 200 7,400
EH-250XW 20HP 575 3 phase 12 16 250 7,600

H Frame Presses 50/100/150/250 TON 
Standard Features on All Models
•	Electric / Hydraulic operation, just add your start/stop switch
•	Self-locking table design eliminates lateral movement
•	Open sides to ease work on long pieces
•	Flat ram nose easily changed to adapt the press  

to a specific job
•	Quality Baldor motor, low speed pump, quiet and reliable
•	Hydraulic power lift for table adjustment
•	Double-acting cylinder allows pulling 

as well as pressing

FEATURES
•	90 PSI operating pressure
•	Manual or air control
•	Low noise, high flow rate for performance
•	Safety bypass
•	Bolted together for maximum strength
•	Jack auto retracts when valve is released
•	Press pins designed to lock in behind bed
•	6 1/2” CLEAR BED THROAT
•	Return Springs mounted inboard for safety
•	Electrostatically coated and baked for a durable finish

20 Ton Press Frame with Dual 
Control Air/Hydraulic Jack (SJ-40201T)
MODEL # 20TAP

20 Ton Press Frame with Manual 
Hydraulic Jack (BJ-20)
MODEL # 20TB

OPTIONAL 
Safety Guard
MODEL # 20TFSG

Shown
with optional
Safety Guard

Shown
with optional
Safety Guard

Parallel Bar Set
(for 20 Ton press)
MODEL # PB-1

Ask about
AVAILABLE OPTIONS

OTHER  VOLTAGES AVAILABLE
Please specify when ordering.

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



16 17

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Manipulator Head 
gives a ONE HAND 
precision control 
Side to Side and 
Front to Back

Heavy Duty 
Transmission Jack
MODEL # TJ-425Y

3000
Lbs

1000
Lbs

1000
Lbs

TRANSMISSION JACKS

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

MODEL #
SJ-25200S

22
Ton

MODEL #
SJ-25300S

30
Ton

MODEL #
SJ-25500S

50
Ton

•	9” Low
•	13 3/4” High
•	5” screw adjust
•	18” saddle height

•	11” Low
•	18” High

•	12 3/4” Low
•	19” High

Model # Base
Measurement Capacity

Lift Range Head Tilt Shipping 
WeightLow High Fwd. Rear Lateral

TJ-425Y 24” x 44” 3000 Lbs 7” 36” 30° 15° 12° 300 Lbs

TJ-200S 34” x 36 1000 Lbs 37 3/4” 78 1/8” 30° 15° 25° 160 Lbs

TJ-275S 34” x 36” 1000 Lbs 37 3/4” 78 1/8” 30° 15° 25° 200 Lbs

Telescopic 
Transmission Jack 
Air/Manual
MODEL # TJ-275S

Telescopic 
Transmission Jack 
Manual
MODEL # TJ-200S

Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-20100S

FLOOR JACKS PROFESSIONAL SERIES

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

IF YOU DON’T
KNOW JACK,

THIS IS IT!

Air Control
MODEL # SJ-30150Y

Powerful
Well balanced

One-hand handling
 Made to last

15
Ton

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

Air/Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-30500S

Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-20500S

5
Ton

Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-20350S

3.5
Ton

Air/Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-30100S

10
Ton

THE BEAST
INSIDE

•	Heavy duty lifting

Air/Manual Control
MODEL # SJ-30200Y

20
Ton

Model Description Capacity
Lift Range Overall Chassis

High Low Length Width Height Weight

SJ-20350S Manual 3.5 Ton 21 5/8” 4” 30 7/8” 14 7/8” 7 1/4” 102 Lbs

SJ-20500S Manual
5 Ton 27” 7” 57 3/4” 17” 7 5/8” 230 Lbs

SJ-30500S Air Hydraulic
SJ-20100S Manual

10 Ton 22” 6 1/2” 63” 19” 9 7/8” 335 Lbs
SJ-30100S Air Hydraulic
SJ-30150Y Air Hydraulic 15 Ton 25 1/2” 7” 70” 20” 9” 550 Lbs

SJ-30200Y Air Hydraulic 20 Ton 26” 7 1/4” 73 3/8” 21 3/8” 9 3/4” 650 Lbs

THE DYNAMIC 
DUO
•	Solid stability

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



18 19

CANBUILT CANBUILT

HEAVY DUTY SAFETY STANDS

Model # UOM Cap.
Height

Base Adjust. Ship
WeightLow High

10TSH ea. 10 Ton 10” 16” 8” x 11” Pin 17 Lbs ea
10T ea. 10 Ton 15” 25” 11” x 13” Pin 22 Lbs ea
FLS-0100 ea. 10 Ton 9 1/2” 16” 6” x 12” Pin 20 Lbs ea
FLS-0200 ea. 20 Ton 10 1/2” 18 3/4” 12” x 12” Pin 36 Lbs ea
4000 ea. 2 Ton 58” 76” 11” x 13” Pin 49 Lbs ea
5000S ea. 10 Ton 26” 39” 11” x 13” Pin 36 Lbs ea

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

When supporting heavy or unknown loads or where ground tremors exist due to 
blasting or nearby heavy equipment moving: additional support should be used.

Safety stands are capacity rated by the pair for static loads. Shock loads could 
weaken, damage or destroy the stands. Safety stands must always be used in pairs.

!

MODEL # 5000S

10
Ton

MODEL # 4000

2
Ton

MODEL # FLS-0200
20
Ton

MODEL # 10T
10
Ton

MODEL # FLS-0100MODEL # 10TSH
10
Ton

10
Ton

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

FLANGED 
BASE
DESIGN

SOLID 
BASE 
DESIGN

Low Profile Design Low Profile Design

Low Profile Design

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM

Model # UOM Cap.
Height

Base Adjust. Ship
WeightLow High

20TS ea. 20 Ton 16 1/2” 26 1/2” 12” x 12” Pin 46 Lbs ea
30TS ea. 30 Ton 16 1/2” 26 1/2” 12” x 12” Pin 46 Lbs ea
TS-20 ea. 20 Ton 31” 51” 31” x 31” Pin 120 Lbs ea
TS-21 ea. 20 Ton 51” 78” 34” x 34” Pin 160 Lbs ea

HEAVY DUTY SAFETY STANDS

!

20
Ton

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

78” High
51” Low

26 1/2” High
16 1/2” Low

51” High
31” Low

4 POINT 
PYRAMID DESIGN
FOR ENHANCED STABILITY 
AND WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION

SOLID BASE DESIGN

TOPS AVAILABLE
SADDLE TOP: 20/30TS
FLAT TOP: 20/30TS
SCREW TOP 
SADDLE/FLAT: TS-20/21

MODEL # TS-20

26 1/2” High
16 1/2” Low

30
Ton

MODEL # 30TS

MODEL # 20TS
20
Ton

When supporting heavy or unknown loads or where ground tremors exist due to 
blasting or nearby heavy equipment moving: additional support should be used.

Safety stands are capacity rated by the pair for static loads. Shock loads could 
weaken, damage or destroy the stands. Safety stands must always be used in pairs.

MODEL # TS-21
20
Ton



20 21

CANBUILT CANBUILT

It handles 14” and 15.5” 
clutch assemblies

For installation and removal 
of dual wheels from trucks, 

trailers and buses

SHOP ESSENTIALS

Dual Wheel Dolly
MODEL # 2100
•	1” low - 5” high
•	1500 capacity

High Lift Wheel Dolly
MODEL # 2100HL
•	1” low - 19” high
•	1500 capacity

4 Wheel Motor Stand 
Heavy Duty Commercial
MODEL # 1500
•	1500 Lbs capacity
•	Powder coated durable finish
•	Bolt together design

ROBOSTRUT Spring 
Compressor
MODEL # RS-410A
•	Complete strut 

changeover in  
less than 5 minutes!

•	Hydraulic compression 
means faster & safer 
operation

OPTIONAL  
Wheel Mobility Kit
MODEL # RS-410WK

500
Lbs

Clutch Jack
MODEL # SJ-500CJ

Capacity Height
Min

Height
Max

Spline
Diameter

Jack
Dimension Weight

500 Lbs 16 1/2” 42” 1 3/4” & 2” 44 1/2”x22 1/2” 160Lbs

OPTIONAL
Flywheel Adapter
MODEL # SJ-500CJA

Brake Drum Handler
MODEL # BDH-500
•	Removes, installs and 

transports brake drums 
with minimal effort

•	Adjustable to handle 
all popular 15” and 
16 1/2” drums

BRAKE FLUID DRAINER & BLEEDER

0-6” Fractional Digital Caliper
MODEL # SG-1333DC
•	Measure range: 0-6”
•	Accuracy: 0. 0015”
•	Repeatability: 0. 0005”
•	Reading: 0. 0005” /0. 01mm/ 1/ 128”

Wheels-On Digital Brake Drum Caliper
MODEL # SI-631DG
•	Check drums without removing the wheel
•	Range 0 - 16.65”
•	Graduation: .005”
•	Arm depth: 3 3/4” for ON vehicle,  

up to 6” OFF vehicle
•	Inch/Metric Fractional

Brake Bleeder Fluid 
Drainer & Bleeder
MODEL # BFD-39560 
For bleeding break or  
clutch circuit in any  
motor vehicle. 
The unit includes: 
•	Set of five coupling plugs  

for connection  
to the brake fluid  
circuit deposit

•	Universal adapter plug
•	 Set of drain deposits with adapters  

for the bleeding valve

Universal Drainer & Brake Bleeder
MODEL # BFD-39570
Can be used for oil extraction in small 
engines such as boats, motorcycles or the 
extraction of liquid waste in hard to reach 
places. Can also be used to bleed the brake 
fluid circuit without operating the brake 
pedal, a special nozzle is then used.

Wheels-On 
Digital Rotor Gauge
MODEL # SI-665RG
•	Inch/Metric Fractional

OPTIMIZE TRUCK INSPECTION TIME  USING  “WHEELS-ON” DIGITAL GAUGES
THE “WHEELS-ON” INSPECTION IS NOW M.O.T. RECOGNIZED

“WHEELS -ON” DIGITAL GAUGES

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

With enhanced arm support

NEW  
&

IMPROVED

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER

NEW

NEW



22 23

CANBUILT CANBUILT

®

OPTIONAL 
Laser Alignment Visor
MODEL # OPT-5560

ACCURATELY AIMS 
ALL MAKES, 

MODELS & YEARS, 
INCLUDING  

XENON, HID & LED

MEETS & EXCEEDS
THE SAE J600   

INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD &  

PERFORMS TO ALL 
D.O.T. AND M.T.0.

REQUIRED  
SPECIFICATIONS IN 

CANADA

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

SAFETY INSPECTION  
TOOLS PACKAGE
MODEL # SI-PKGPlus

Contains:
1 Panther Aimer
MODEL # OPT-5405
1 Protective Cover
MODEL # OPT-5500

Contains:
1 Panther Aimer 
(only)
MODEL # OPT-5405

PANTHER AIMER
MODEL # OPT-5405

D.O.T. REQUIRED INSPECTION TOOLS
C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

Floor slope  
adjustment knob

Laser guided floor slope 
measurement system

Floor slope  
register

ALL ITEMS ARE  
ALSO AVAILABLE   

SEPARATELY

Headlight Aimer
easy Lock / unlock  
mechanism
for height adjustments

Digital Rotor Caliper
MODEL # SI-660RG
•	LED display
•	Inch/Metric/Fractional           
•	Measures brake rotors & ball joints
•	3.5” long arms

Digital Brake 
Drum Caliper
MODEL # SI-658DC
•	Range 6-20”
•	Graduation : .0005”
•	Inch/Metric/Fractional

Digital Tread 
Depth Gauge
MODEL #  
SI-090DG
•	Inch/Metric/ 

Fractional

Digital Ball Joint Gauge
MODEL # SI-105BJ
•	Range: 0 - 1”
•	Graduation: .001”
•	Inch/Metric/Fractional

D.O.T. REQUIRED INSPECTIONS TOOLS

11.6 cm

5cm

CANBUILT

SI-200TNT
CANBUILT.COM®

LIGHT TRANSMISSION %

WINDOW
TINT METER

SA
FE

TY INSPECTION

CO M P LIANT

1 0 0

SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy ± 1 Percentage Points
Repeatability 1 Percentage Points
Measurement Range 0% to 100%

Wavelength 550 Nanometers
Resolution 0.1%
Operating Temperature -17º C to  50º C
Storage Temperature -20º C to 70º C
Light Source LED
Power Source 9V Alkaline Battery
Measures Up to 1/2” Glass

1 0 0

TINT METER
MODEL # SI-200TNT

•	COMPLIANT FOR ROLL-DOWN & FIXED GLASS 
•	BACK-LIT DISPLAY FOR EASY READING
•	LOW BATTERY LIGHT INDICATOR 
•	POWERED BY H. DUTY 9V ALKALINE BATTERY 

for precise measurement in cooler temperatures
•	EASY ACCESS TO BATTERY SLOT
•	Built to a N.I.S.T. traceable standard
•	Auto Shut Off for longer battery life 
•	Ergonomic design, fits comfortably in your hand
•	Most advanced meter on the market:  

Precise and repeatable
•	EASY to USE!!!

OUR TINT METER COMPLIES WITH

CURRENT AND FUTURE LEGISLATION

IN ALL PROVINCES & STATES

THE AIMER FOR

ALL VEHICLES

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



24 25

CANBUILT CANBUILT

PEDAL CONTROL VARIABLE SPEED

10 TO 17RPM - FASTER & BETTER

MODEL#  TC-0328-2S

Visit www.canbuilt.com for accessories or additional informationVisit www.canbuilt.com for accessories or additional information

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

TILT BACK TYPE TIRE CHANGERS

BASIC CONFIGURATION
MODEL # TC- 0522-2S
•	Up to 23” Wheel Diameter
MODEL # TC-0528IT
•	Up to 31” Wheel Dia meter

SHOWN 
Tilt Back Style Tire Changer
MODEL # TC-0528-2S
w/ Tecnoarm & Helper Group
MODEL # TC-0520TA

OPTIONAL
Technohelp & Roller 
Arm Combo Kit
MODEL # TC-0500TH
•	For low profile and 

performance tire 
tough jobs

OPTIONAL
Air Operated “LL” 
Bead Lifting Device
for Low Profile and 
Run Flat
MODEL # TC-0500LL

Air Operated “Crab” 
Tire Lift Device 
MODEL # TC-0500CR
•	Lift tires up to 176 Lbs
•	3” to 16” W & 46”  

Diameter

OPTIONAL

Model # Speed Wheel Diameter
Clamping Technoarm & 

Helper GroupInside Outside
TC-0522-2S Variable 10 - 17 RPM Up to 23” 12” - 23 10” - 20” Available
TC-0528IT Single - 8 RPM Up to 31” 12” - 31” 10” - 28” Available
TC-0528-2S Variable 10 - 17 RPM Up to 31” 12” - 31 10” - 28” Available

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

VARIABLE SPEED 10 TO 17RPM

CONSTANT TORQUE THROUGH OUT 

MODEL#  TC-0528-2S

SWING ARM TIRE CHANGERS

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

BASIC CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

ACCESSORIES

Model # Speed Wheel Diameter
Clamping Technoswing Arm

& Roller Arm KitInside Outside
TC-0322IT Single 8 RPM Up to 44” 10” - 20” 12” - 23” Available
TC-0325IT Single 8 RPM Up to 44” 12” - 22” 14” - 25” Available

TC-0328-2S Variable 10 - 17 RPM Up to 44” 10” - 28” 12” - 28” Available

Tire Changer
MODEL # TC-0328-2S
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL
Technoswing Arm  
& Roller Kit

Technoswing Arm & 
Roller Combo Kit
MODEL # TC-0300TS
•	Helper Arm and 

Roller Arm Kit for 
those low profile 
and performance 
tire tough jobs

Slide Guard Kit
MODEL # MB200589

The TC-0322IT , TC-0325IT and TC-0328-2S are 
robust, reliable and built to perform 
•	Work on large diameter wheels while using 

minimum shop space
•	Work  on Low Profile / High performance 

tires, plus a wide range of alloy and custom 
wheels

•	Optional Technoswing Arm Kit offers extra 
help for those tough & expensive wheels

Front Duck Bill 
Nylon Protection
MODEL # MB200130

Tail Side Duck Bill 
Nylon Protection
MODEL # MB200272

plug&play
C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



26 27

CANBUILT CANBUILT

ASK ABOUT OUR WHEEL 
BALANCER FOR TRUCKS
MODEL # WB-690
•	Balance trucks, light trucks 

and all car wheels up to 45”  
diameter and 440 Lbs/200 Kg  
in weight.

TOUCHLESS/LEVERLESS TIRE CHANGERS

MODEL # TC-0555SL-2SP

Visit www.canbuilt.com for accessories or additional information Visit www.canbuilt.com for accessories or additional information

•	The TC 555 SL is  a leverless automatic 
Tire changer, designed to work on all 
latest generation UHP, Run Flat tires 
and also on conventional wheels up to 
30” rim and 46” wheel diameter

•	Combi bead breaker: Blade and Disk

•	Solid, fast, reliable and quiet
•	Handles all car wheels up 

to 30” all light trucks and 
motorcycle wheels up to a 
maximum 44” wheel  
diameter 

•	Automatic fault finding and 
automatic self-calibration 

•	LED lights for rim inspection 
and Laser guide for manual 
application of adhesive  
weights, ensure an extremely 
simple balancing process

•	Rugged and easy to use. Ideal 
for a busy tire shop  

•	Handles all cars up-to 44” in 
wheel diameter

•	A true workhorse

•	Digital board display with 
automatic distance, width and 
diameter entry

•	A step up from the WB-0255. 
Handles all cars up to 44” 
diameter wheels

May not  look exactly as shown

MODEL # TC-5000
High Performance, Touchless, 
Leverless Mount Demount Tire 
Changer
•	Features a wheel lift that 

ensures the wheel is always 
aligned to the chuck’s centre 

•	Double disk for mounting and 
demounting, plus an additional 
arm for extra help

•	The pedals and manual 
controls are conveniently 
located on one side for ease of 
operation

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

Model # Wheel Diameter Rim Diameter Wheel Widths
TC-0555SL-2SP Up to 46” Up to 30” Max. 18”
TC-5000 Up to 57” Up to 30” Max. 22”

Model # Type Tire Weight Rim Width Rim Diameter
WB-0255 Semi-automatic Max. 155 Lbs 2’ - 20” 8” - 30”
WB-0277 Automatic Max. 155 Lbs 2” - 20” 8” - 30”
WB-680 Computerized/Automatic Max. 176 Lbs 2” - 16” 8” - 30”

SAFETY GUARD ALLOWS  
BALANCING UP TO 44” 
DIAMETER WHEELS

Automatic
MODEL # WB-0277

Universal Adapter Kit
MODEL # MB300581

Semi Automatic
MODEL # WB-0255

Computerized/Electronic
MODEL # WB-680

Wheel Lift for balancer
MODEL # WBL80
•	Capacity 176 Lbs 

HEAVY DUTY WHEEL BALANCERS
C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

OPTIONAL

TAKE THE GRUNT

OUT OF THE JOB

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



28 29

CANBUILT CANBUILT

CANBUILT WASTE FLUID HANDLING EQUIPMENTCANBUILT WASTE FLUID HANDLING EQUIPMENT

2-IN-1 Waste Oil Drain & Changer  
 with Vacuum Chamber
MODEL # DR-290VAC
•	90L/24Gal. Capacity
•	10L Vacuum chamber capacity
•	100/115 PSI Air pressure for Vacuum
•	150-180 Secs. Depressurization 
•	6.5’ Suction hose 
•	70.8” Max - 43.3” Min Height

Funnel Extension #DR-290FE

DR-290VAC is a versatile oil & 
fluid removal system that can 
be used as a traditional gravity 
drain under a hoist or by suction 
extraction through the oil dipstick 
tube. 
Included are 6 probes and 2 
adapters for new generation 
BMW, Mercedes and Volkswagen 
vehicles.
It features a clear vacuum 
chamber which allows the 
inspection of fluids at extraction: 
color, quality, viscosity and any 
signs of trouble such as metallic 
debris.
Clean and easy transfer into bulk 
storage container.

2-IN-1 Cantilever  
Waste Oil Drainer & Changer
MODEL # DR-290CAN
•	90L/24Gal. Capacity
•	100-115 PSI Air pressure for Vacuum
•	61” Max. - 43.3” Min. Height

DR-290CAN is another great 
drain that can be used for gravity 
draining or for vacuum extraction 
using its venturi system. 
Use it on cars when up on a lift 
or slide it under a truck on the 
ground.
It is totally portable when vacuum 
charged.
The DR-290CAN also features 
6 extraction probes  and 2 
adapters for BMW, Mercedes and 
Volkswagen vehicles. 

More than traditional  
waste oil drainers!
Drain or Extract,

it is up to you

Suction line for  
emptying basin

6 probes and  
2 adapters

PERFECT FOR  USE ON TRUCKS, FARM EQUIPMENT
YOU HAVE THE OPTIONS: DRAIN OR EXTRACT

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



30 31

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Funnel Extension Included 
Model #DR-290FE

HEAVY DUTY OIL DRAINSWASTE OIL & FLUID HANDLING EQUIPMENT

Steel Oil Drain Wagon
MODEL # DR-270

Can be retrofitted to use 
Evac Kit DR-037PK

Evac Kit
MODEL # DR-037PK

Polypropylene Oil Drain Wagon
MODEL # DR-037
•	Easily rolls under larger vehicles to 

contain, oil, antifreeze etc.
•	No Rust

MODEL # DR-037CP
•	Complete w/ Evac Kit

3/4” Gate Valve
MODEL # GV-3463
•	All cast steel 

brass gate

3/4” Drum Faucet
MODEL # DF-100

2” Drain Valve
MODEL # DV-24506

2” Poly Drain Valve
MODEL # DV-6700

Oil Filter Drain
MODEL # DF-2000
•	For collecting, 

draining oil filters & 
bottles

•	Funnel lid fits on top 
of 45 Gal. drum

FUNNELS & 
MEASURES

DRAIN VALVES

2 Litre  
Plastic Measure
Flexible Spout
MODEL # PM-2000

5 Litre
MODEL # PM-5000

Large Funnel
MODEL # FF-710
•	7” x 10”

Drum Bib
MODEL # DB-1011
•	Holds 5 Gal. pail
•	Tough Steel hangers
•	Easily drained

30L Drain
MODEL #  
DR-080

80L Gravity Drain
MODEL # DR-195

60L Gravity Drain
MODEL # DR-790

Oil Drain Adapter Pan
MODEL # DP-800
•	Jumbo size 24” x 36”
•	Light weight 5 1/2 Lbs
Also Available 
MODEL # DP-824
•	Size 24” x 24”

3 Pack Non Sparking 
Drum Wrench
MODEL # DW-45-3
•	For 3/4” and 2” drum bung

Mobile Air Operated  
Waste Oil Drain
MODEL # DR-290
•	90L/24 Gal. Capacity
•	18L/4.8 Gal. Bowl 

collection capacity
•	76.8” Max. Height
•	1/4” NPT female air inlet

Pressurized Mobile  
Oil Dispenser w/ funnel
MODEL # DI-230
•	30L/8Gal. Capacity
•	145 PSI working pressure
•	6.5’ Flexible hose 
•	1/4” NPT female air inlet
•	33Lbs. Weight

30 Litre  Air Operated  
Suction Oil Changer
MODEL # DR-130
•	30L/8Gal. Capacity
•	100-115 PSI working pressure
•	6.5’  Suction hose 
•	1/4” NPT female air inlet
•	33Lbs. Weight

6 probes and  
2 adapter

COMPACT, MOBILE, PRACTICAL AND AFFORDABLE
THESE 3 UNITS ARE A MUST FOR ANY SHOP.

Completely mobile and easy 
to transport unit. Allows 
extraction of used oil and 
other fluids from cars, boats,  
motorcycles and other 
vehicles. 
It comes with 6 probes 
and 2 adaptors to work 
with Mercedes, BMW and 
Volkswagen vehicles. 

This oil dispenser is 
compact and portable. 
It  works with no need 
for constant air. Fill the 
fluid, pressurize it and 
it’s ready to work. 
Ideal for those needing 
to  fill or top any vehicle.  

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



32 33

CANBUILT CANBUILT

FUEL NOZZLES 

3/4” x 3/4”  Automatic
MODEL # FTH-1541

3/4” x 1” Automatic
MODEL # FTH-1542

1” x 1” Automatic
MODEL # FTH-1543

FLUID TRANSFER PUMPS

1” Mechanical In-Line  
Meter for Diesel 
MODEL # FRM-807-1
•	Max operating 

pressure: 50PSI
•	Accurate to ±1%
•	Flow Rate: 

5-32GPM/20-
120LPM

Y Strainer
MODEL # DP-3500Y
•	Recommended for  

DP-3500C, DP-4000C  
and all waste oil 
pumps

For 20L Pail
MODEL # PP-3210

MANUAL GEAR OIL PUMPS
BOTH UNITS FEATURE:
•	HD standard steel pail cover
•	Complete  w/ hose & nozzle

For 60L Kegs
MODEL # KP-3360

MANUAL PUMPS

PAIL PUMP
20L Pail Pump
MODEL #BP-3520
•	Engine, Gear & Light 

Fuel Oil, Diesel, ATF, 
Antifreeze, Brake 
Fluid

•	Plastic Bucket Pump 
with 48” Hose and 
steel spout fits 5 Gal. 
pails

Piston Type Pump
MODEL # FP-152
•	76 L/100 Strokes
•	For gas, diesel and 

most non corrosive  
petroleum based  
fluids

Lever Type 
Polypropylene Pump
MODEL # BP-490S
•	For lubricants, water 

based chemicals

Hand Fuel Pump
MODEL # FP-920
•	Inlet 1” / Outlet: 3/4”
•	For light viscosity oils, 

kerosene & diesel fuel

90L/100 
strokes

Rotary Pumps 
Polyprop./Viton Seals
MODEL # BP-900P
•	For windshield washing 

fluid and antifreeze

Ryton/Teflon Seals
MODEL # BP-900R
•	For diesel fuel, gasoline

25L/ 
100 Rev

3 Vane HD Rotary  
Hand Pump
MODEL # FP-380
•	Inlet 1” 
•	Outlet 3/4”
•	For medium viscosity  

oils, kerosene &  
diesel fuel

38L/ 
100 Rev

Air Operated Diaphragm Pump 
Aluminum Body
MODEL # DP-4000C
•	1” NPT inlet / outlet
•	Will pass solids to 1/8” dia.
•	Flow rate 24 GPM/90 LPM
•	Max pressure 8 bar (115 psi)

Air Operated  
Diaphragm Pump
MODEL # DP-3500C
•	3/4” NPT inlet / outlet
•	Will pass solids to 1/8” dia.
•	Flow rate 16 GPM/60 LPM
•	Max pressure 8 bar (115 psi)

DIAPHRAGM PUMPS 
IDEAL FOR WASTE OIL

3/4” x 3/4” Manual 
Utility fuel nozzle
MODEL # FTH-100

Transfer Pump
MODEL # BP-1240
•	For lubricants only

Explosion-Proof  
Fuel Transfer Pump  
12V x 20 gpm /Manual Handle
MODEL # FTP-01220M

UN/DOT APPROVED PUMP

Explosion-Proof  
Fuel Transfer Pump  
12V x 20 gpm / Automatic 
Handle
MODEL # FTP-01225C
•	14’ hose, 2” bung adaptor
•	gasoline, diesel, kerosene and 

similar flammable fluids
•	Mounts to either tank or drum

DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID (DEF) PUMPS

2 PIECE COMPLETE SYSTEM
MODEL # DEF-500
•	Standard 115V
•	Sealed solution bung adapter  

w/ buttress thread
•	8’ Goodyear dispensing hose  

w/ stainless steel clamps
•	S. S. automatic shutoff nozzle
•	2” bung adapter for drums
•	Pump length 40”
•	Fluid output of 5GMP

MODEL # DEF-12506
•	12V / 180W
•	ON/OFF power switch
•	6.6 GPM / 25LPM
•	1.5 Meter suction hose
•	6 Meter delivery hose
•	Hose tails and clamps
•	Includes manual Nozzle

MODEL # DEF-32V
Manual  Diesel Exhaust Pump
•	Output 1 Pint per stroke
•	2 in. NPT bung adapter
•	Telescoping suction tube
•	Included: 3/4” hose outlet spout 
•	For oil, water based fluids, DEF, 

& agricultural chemicals

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER

NEW

NEW

NEW



34 35

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Shown with optional
Wheel Vise, Side Extension, 
Front Extension

GO-JAK AND MULTI-VEHICLE LIFT

GO-JAK AUTOMOTIVE POSITIONING SYSTEM
IDEAL FOR NEW CAR SHOWROOMS 
OR BODY SHOPS
•	NON marking, NON marring
•	FULL swivel industrial casters
•	Precise ratcheting mechanism
•	Full control for vehicle positioning

6300 Lbs Go-Jak
MODEL # GOJ-6313L (EA)
MODEL # GOJ-6313R (EA)
•	For tires to 13” wide

Air Operated Platform Lift 
includes vise
MODEL # ML-3000
•	1000 Lbs Capacity
•	Min Height 7”
•	Max Height 30”
•	Overall Dimensions 84” x 24”
•	Weight 304 Lbs
•	12 Gauge Steel

COMPLETE PACKAGE 
INCLUDES
Side extensions, Wheel Vise
MODEL # ML-3000CMT

Air Operated Platform Lift,  
w/o Vise  & extension option
MODEL # ML-3000NV

12” Side Extensions
MODEL # ML-3000SE
•	Length 84”, 

Width 12’ each
Front Wheel Vise
MODEL # ML-3000VI

Scissor-Frame Jack
MODEL # ML-3000SJ

Front Extension
MODEL # ML-3000FE
•	Adds 13” to 

Platform Length

OPTIONAL
Go-Jak Storage Rack
MODEL # GOJ-0400

4100 Lbs Go-Jak
MODEL # GOJ-4100 (EA L/R)
•	For tires to 7” wide

Angled Ratchet Lever Dolly 
for small aircraft 

AIR OPERATED MOTORCYCLE, ATV, LAWN TRACTOR PLATFORM LIFT

MID-RISE AND SINGLE POST VEHICLE LIFT

Wheel Kit, Tow Bar Included

Portable 6000 Lb. Mid-Rise Pad Lift
MODEL # VL-MRL638P
EXCEPTIONAL VALUE:
•	For tire, wheel, brake, collision 

repair or new car preparation
FEATURES:
•	6,000 lb. lift capacity w/ auto 

double safety lock system w/ air 
release

•	Twin Hydraulic cylinders & scissor 
lift for max. strength & stability 

•	38” working height
•	4” drive-over height for approach 

of low vehicles
•	Overall width 76 1/2”, length 77”
•	Motor 1 HP 110 vac

Easy Lift
MODEL # VL-3000
•	Air/Hydraulic car lift
•	Capacity: 3,000 Lbs
•	Lifting Height: 2” - 29/2” or 50-750 mm
•	Overall Height: 52” or 1,320 mm
•	Overall Width: 28 1/8” or 714 mm
•	Overall Length: 39 3/16”or 995 mm

Front Back

PORTABLE
COMPACT
VERSATILE

Mid-Rise Scissor Lift
MODEL # VL-MRL648X

Specifications
Lifting Capacity 6,000 Lbs
Overall Length 90”
Overall Width 39/65”
Lowered Height 4 3/4” Max Lifting
Height w/pads 48 1/2” Max Lifting
Height w/adapters 54”
Motor 1 HP/110VNORTH AMERICAN

HYDRAULICS!

4500 Lbs Go-Jak
MODEL # GOJ-4520 (EA)
•	For tires to 20” wide

5200 Lbs Go-Jak
MODEL # GOJ-5211 (EA) L/R
•	For tires to 11” wide



36 37

CANBUILT CANBUILT

2 Post 11,000 Lbs Clear Floor Hoist
MODEL # VL-2100HLHD
Specifications
Capacity 11,000 Lbs
Power Pack 2 HP, 220vac, 20 amps
Max Pad height 79”
Width Overall 134 5/8”

Height Overall 141 5/8”

NORTH AMERICAN
HYDRAULICS!

NORTH AMERICAN
HYDRAULICS!

S P E C IFI C ATI O N S

MADE TO ANSI

Specifications
Capacity 9,000 Lbs
Power Pack 2 HP, 220vac,  

20 amps
Max Pad height 79”
Width Overall 134 5/8”
Height Overall 141 5/8”

2 Post 9,000 Lbs 
Clear Floor Hoist
MODEL # VL-2900HL

Specifications

Capacity 15,000 Lbs

Power Pack 2 HP, 220vac, 20 amps

Lifting Height 72”

Max Pad Height 78”

Width Overall 148”

Height Overall 179”

Width between columns 121”

2 Post 15,000 Lbs   
Clear Floor Hoist
MODEL # VL-2150

2 Post 12,000 Lbs  
Low Profile Hoist
MODEL # VL-2120FC
Specifications
Capacity 12,000 Lbs

Power Pack 220 vac

Lifting Height 80 1/2”

Height overall 122”

Low height 9”

Width Overall 150”

Width between 
columns 121 1/2”

Specifications
Capacity 9,000 Lbs

Power Pack
2 HP, 
220vac, 
20 amps

Max Pad Height 79”
Width Overall 134 5/8”
Height Overall 111”

2 Post 9,000 Lbs 
Low Profile Floor Plate Hoist
MODEL # VL-2900FC

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

S P E C IFI C ATI O N S

MADE TO ANSI

•	Symmetric / Floor Plate design
•	Chain Drive
•	Dual Point Lock release
•	Saddle Pad Adapters 
•	Powder coat finish
This lift is best suited for shops with a low 
ceiling. 

2 POST VEHICLE LIFTS2 POST VEHICLE LIFTS

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY
BEST SELLER



38 39

CANBUILT CANBUILT

4 POST VEHICLE LIFTS

INCLUDES
Caster Kit
MODEL # VL-4700WK
Jacking Tray
MODEL # VL-4700JB 
Aluminum 
Approach Ramps
MODEL # 4700AR  

Optional Drip Pan Kit
MODEL # VL-4710

Storage/Parking Lift
MODEL # VL-4700

For SUV’s  
Extended Version
MODEL # VL-4700EXT
•	20” Longer, 10” Higher

2 Ton Air Operated 
RAK-JAK
MODEL # RJ-DB2 (EA)
•	5 3/4” low 13 3/4” high
MODEL # RJ-TB2 (EA)
•	6 7/8” low, 18” high

3 Ton Air Operated 
RAK-JAK 
MODEL # RJ-TB3 (EA)
•	6 7/8” low, 18” high

•	14,000 Lbs Lifting capacity
•	Cable drive, 20 2/3” wide runways
•	Single point pneumatic safety release mechanism
•	Rear slip plates mounted on roller bearings
•	Fully adjustable lock stops for easy leveling

MODEL # VL-4140AO

Shown with 
optional
Rolling air jacks 
and radius plates

Specifications
Max Capacity 7,000 Lbs
Overall Length (w/o 33” ramps) 169”
Overall Width 108 3/8”
Height of Columns 82”
Length of Track 160”
Runway Width 18 5/8”
Runway Min Height 5”
Max Clear Between Posts 98 7/8”
Max Clear Under Runways 68”
AC Power 110V

Four-Post Cable driven Lift
MODEL # VL-4140C
Specifications
Max Capacity 14,000 Lbs

Max Wheelbase 2 wheel 185”

Max Wheelbase 4 wheel 158”

Width Between Posts 118 1/4”

Overall Width 136 3/4”

Lifting Height 9 7/8” - 68 7/8”

Overall Runway Length 204” (w/o ramps)

Column Height 88 5/8”

Four-Post Cable driven Lift
MODEL # VL-4140C
Specifications
Max Capacity 14,000 Lbs

Overall Length 294”

Overal Widht 139”

Platform Length 243 1/4”

Platform Width 19”

Max Platform Height 72 7/8”

Min Platform Height 8 1/4”

Column Height 7’ 8”
NORTH AMERICAN

HYDRAULICS!

Radius Plates
MODEL # RP-2000 (EA)

ROLLING AIR JACKS Model # Capacity
VL-RAJ-6K-H / L 6,000 Lbs
VL-RAJ-8K-H / L 8,000 Lbs

4 POST VEHICLE LIFTS

S P E C IFI C ATI O N S

MADE TO ANSI

LEASE
O P T I O N S
AVAILABLE

Industrial Grade Utility Station
MODEL # 21999-0081
•	Adapts to any lift or shop area
•	Electrical outlets w/ 20 amps.
•	2 Air outlets: 1 Lubricated,  

1 non/lub for inflation or blow off
•	Powder coated for long life 

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM



40 41

CANBUILT CANBUILT

DRUM & SERVICE TRUCK
45 Gal. Drum Service Truck
MODEL # DT-250
For transporting and  
dispensing from  
45 Gal. drums
•	600 Lbs Capacity
•	Locking Rear Wheel
•	Heavy Duty 8”  

Front Wheels
•	Includes Universal 

Hose reel mount

HYDRAULIC PALLET TRUCKS
Standard Pallet Truck 
27”W x 48”L forks
MODEL # PT-5500E

Narrow Pallet Truck 
20”W x 48”L forks
MODEL # PT-5500E-20

DRUM DOLLIES

16 Gal. Keg Dolly 
14 1/2” Diameter
MODEL # DD-5159
•	All steel construction

45 Gal. Drum Dolly 
23” Diameter
MODEL # DD-45
•	All steel construction

•	HD Steel Centered 
Wheels,  
Polyurethane tread

•	2.9” fork low
•	7 3/4” fork high
•	5500 Lbs capacity 

TRUCKS & DOLLIES

TOP OF THE LINE!

Built Tough

8” Hard Tread Wheels
MODEL # RWK-8
•	Sold as set of 2
•	8” x 3/4” hub

10” Pneumatic Wheels
MODEL # RWK-10
•	Sold as set of 2
•	10” x 5/8” hub
•	3/4” also available

•	All steel welded
•	HD Tubing for strength

8” Hard Tread Wheels
MODEL # HC-3
•	600 Lbs. Capacity

HEAVY DUTY DRUM &  
HAND TRUCKS

1000 Lbs Capacity 
Drum Truck
MODEL # DT-100

1000 Lbs Capacity 
Self Standing  Easy Tip 
Drum Truck
MODEL # DT-101

FLUID HANDLING & STORAGE

Fuel Transfer Tank
MODEL # FT-5325HV
•	c/w HD Pump

Diesel Fuel Transfer Tank
MODEL # FT-5325HVD

HIGH VOLUME FUEL  
STORAGE AND  
TRANSFER TANKS

•	28 US Gal. capacity - Shipping 
weight: 60 Lbs

•	Shut off delivery valve
•	Manufactured with UN/DOT 

approvals (UN3H1W) and 
recognized by TSSA

BULK OIL TOTE 
BOTTLES & RACK 
12 BOTTLE SET
•	1 litre plastic 

measures w/ spout 
& cap

•	Comes w/ 12 bottle 
wire storage rack

MODEL # PB-5113

GREASE BEARING PACKERS

Grease Gun Filler 
MODEL # GP-0328
•	For 35 Lbs pail
•	Pump, dust cap 

& follower plate 
included

HD Bearing Packer
MODEL # GP-3330

Bearing Packer
MODEL # GP-3333

Manual Grease Pump
MODEL # GP-0550
•	For pail

REPLACEMENT WHEELS

10” Pneumatic 
Wheels
MODEL # HC-4
•	600 Lbs. Capacity

Pistol Grip Grease Gun
MODEL # HG-1220
•	Zinc plated grease 

gun with rigid 4” steel 
extension



42 43

CANBUILT CANBUILT

12” HD Bench 
Grinder with
Floor Stand
MODEL # BG-1295HD
•	1.5 HP  direct drive motor
•	1,800 RPM
•	12” x 2” grinding wheels 

36 grit and 60 grit

BENCH GRINDERS

BENCH GRINDERS - SLIM LINE

8” Medium Duty
MODEL # BG-890
•	Wheel Size: 8” x 3/4”
•	Motor: 7 Amp, 

RPM: 3450

Optional 
8” Wire Wheel 
MODEL # BG-8W

6” Wire Wheel 
MODEL # BG-6W

17” Drill Press 
Floor Model
MODEL # DPF-18FC
•	1HP Motor
•	Spindle with  

high quality bearings
•	Cast iron pulleys reduce 

vibration 
•	45° tilting table for 

angular drilling 
•	Locking depth stop
•	5/8” drill chuck
•	16 speeds  

(240-3400 RPM)
•	13 3/4” table size

10” Heavy Duty
MODEL # BG-1080
•	Wheel Size: 10” x 3/4”
•	Motor: 14 Amp, 

RPM: 1720

Grinder Pedestal

Bench 
Grinder Stand
MODEL # GP-150
•	Cast iron with 

coolant reservoir
•	32 3/4” high

Bench Grinder Stand
MODEL # GP-1
•	32 1/2” high
•	7” x 8” top plate

SHOP VISE
•	HD fine casting, 

machined jaw and 
anvil

6” Fixed 
Mechanic’s Vise
MODEL # VI-600
•	8” full opening jaw

8” Fixed 
Mechanic’s Vise
•	9” full opening jaw

MODEL # VI-800

6” Aluminum Soft Jaws 
Available
MODEL # VI-SJ6

Universal Swivel Base  
for 6” & 8” Record Vise
MODEL # VI-6SB
•	8” full opening jaw

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

DRILL PRESS 

(Light bulb not included)

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM

For details visit: www.canbuilt.com
RANGING FROM UP-TO 20 STEPS

ROLLING LADDERS & CARTS

Mig Welding Cart
MODEL # GT-280
•	Overall Height: 

33 1/2“ (Handle end)
•	24 3/4” (Rear end)
•	Overall Width: 14 1/2” 

(including wheels)

10” Wheels
MODEL # GT-080KD
* Knocked down. 
Some assembly required

14” Wheels
MODEL # GT-140

8” Wheels
MODEL # GT-8SR

10” Wheels
MODEL # GT-100KD

ROLLING LADDERS
•	Exceed CSA Safety standards as per 

ANSI AA14.7 and OSHA 1910.27
•	Spring loaded wheels
•	HD Tubing for strength
•	Non-skid steps & platform
•	Floor locking mechanism
•	400 Lbs Capacity

2 Step
MODEL # RL-2NH
•	(No Handle Rail)

3 Step
MODEL # RL-3NH
•	(No Handle Rail)

4 Step
MODEL # RL-4NH
•	(No Handle Rail)

5 Step
MODEL # RL-5NH
•	(No Handle Rail)

5 Step
MODEL # RL-5H
•	(With Handle Rail)

GAS CYLINDER TRUCKS

Drum Tip Over Stand
MODEL # 45RKD
•	600 Lbs capacity
•	For easy manipulation of drum
•	Roll over allows dispensing from drum
•	Knock Down Version



44 45

CANBUILT CANBUILT

Vac Blaster with  
Media Reclaimer
MODEL # BV-700
•	Removes dust &  

re-circulates media
•	No need for mask during use  
•	Power: 110-120v standard
•	Air pressure and vol: 75-160 

psi, 8-22 cfm
•	Hose length: 8.5 Ft (2.5M) 

standard
•	Aluminum Oxide 

recommended. However 
softer abrasives like glass 
beads, metal shot, nut shells 
can be used

Applications
•	Glass Etching: identification 

marks, artwork etc
•	Deep surface cleaning to 

remove rust, paint and 
corrosion with no heat, no 
surface distortion and no dust

•	Grafitti removal from metal, 
concrete and stone

•	Cleaning of acrylic paint

BODY SHOP EQUIPMENT

Pressure Blaster
MODEL # PB-100
•	Designed for removing dirt & 

rust
•	Abrasive flow control valve and 

air inlet shut off valve
•	Heavy duty 4 ply hose
•	100 Lbs media capacity, 8’ hose
•	Ceramic nozzle with safety 

shut off

Replacement Nozzle 1/8” 
Ceramic
MODEL # PB-100260

Deluxe Vinyl Hood with Lens
MODEL # HV-457
•	Full head hood w/ front bib
•	Replaceable 6” x 5” clear lens
•	Rear screened air access vent

Speed Blaster
MODEL # SB-007
•	Gravity feed with adjustable 

sand flow, ceramic nozzle

Ceramic Nozzle Replacement
MODEL # SB-007CN

Optional Spot Blast Accessory 
for Speed Blaster
MODEL # HS-2020
•	Turns Speed Blaster into Spot 

Blaster
•	Large, small and inside/outside 

angle cones

HEAVY DUTY BOTTLE JACKS

•	Jacks designed for use in vertical, horizontal 
or angular position (pump to the underside 
of the reservoir)

•	Deep grooved extension for added height

Model # Capacity Low High Shipping 
Weight

BJ-4 4 Ton 8” 15 1/4” 10 Lbs
BJ-6 6 Ton 8 1/2” 16 5/8” 14 Lbs
BJ-8 8 Ton 9 1/2” 18 5/8” 16 Lbs
BJ-12 12 Ton 10” 19 3/4” 24 Lbs
BJ-20LP 20 Ton 6 1/2” 9 3/4” 20 Lbs
BJ-20 20 Ton 9 7/8” 15 1/2” 40 Lbs
BJ-30 30 Ton 9 1/2” 15 1/2” 55 Lbs
BJ-50 50 Ton 9 1/4” 15” 75 Lbs

Model # Capacity Low High Hose 
Length

SJ-40201T 20 Ton 9 1/2” 15 3/4” 46”
SJ-40300S 30 Ton 11” 18” 46”

Model # Hydraulic Capacity Closed Open
LSJ-8M Manual 8 Ton 24 1/4” 43 1/2”
LSJ-8A Air/Manual 8 Ton 25” 43 3/4”

•	Dual control
•	Screw adjustment 

for added height,  
90 – 120 PSI  
operating pressure

LONG RAMS

Manual Hand Pump
MODEL # BSP-1650Air Operated 

Treadle Pump
MODEL # BSA-1800
•	Operating PSI- 10,000

HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS

HYDRAULIC PUMPS

4 Ton Kit
MODEL # BSK-800T

10 Ton Kit
MODEL # BSK-1600T

MANUAL BOTTLE JACKS DUAL CONTROL 
AIR/ MANUAL BOTTLE JACKS

RAMS

•	Easy Lever release control handle

4 Ton Ram
MODEL # 
BSR-825
10 Ton Ram
MODEL # 
BSR-1625

MANU
FA

C
TU

RED TO ASME STA
N

D
ARDS

SAFETY 
RATED

Don’t see what you 
are looking for? Visit:

CANBUILT.COM



46 47

CANBUILT CANBUILT

THE WORKBENCH 
THAT WORKS

•	Ergonomic & modular bolt together design
•	Tough (14 gauge steel) ideal for HD applications
•	Durable electrostatic and oven baked finish

WB SERIES WORKBENCHES PARTS WASHERS AND SOLVENT RECYCLER

WORKBENCHES
MODEL # WB-1-48
•	26” x 48” x 36”

MODEL # WB-1-60
•	26” x 60” x 36”

MODEL # WB-1-72
•	26” x 72” x 36”

1/2 Bottom Shelf
MODEL # WB-B-48
•	12” x 48”
MODEL # WB-B-60
•	12” x 60”
MODEL # WB-B-72
•	12” x 72”
Drawer Kit
MODEL # WB-D

WORKBENCH OPTIONS

CANBUILT 
HEAVY DUTY  
UTILITY CARTS
•	14 Gauge steel construction
•	Shelf Size 14” x 29”
•	Overall height 30”

2 Shelf Utility Cart
MODEL # MC-2

3 Shelf Utility Cart
MODEL # MC-3

WET BENCH KIT
(OPEN STYLE ONLY)
MODEL # WB-TBK-72

•	48”x31” Heavy Gauge top with a 3/4” control rim. 
Fluid drains into a special polyethylene container

•	Comes with HD casters, 2 rigid, 2 locking swivel & 
storage drawer on steel ball bearing track

TEAR DOWN BENCH
MODEL # TDB-4823

Workbench shown with 
all the optional add-ons: 
2 half shelves, drawer kit and 
neoprene top liner

Parts Washer w/5 Gal. Pail Cover
MODEL # PW-3000

HD Parts Washer w/10 Gal. Solvent tank & cover
MODEL # PW-3900

SOLVENT PARTS WASHERS
LARGE CAPACITY TANK, MADE WITH HEAVY GAUGE STEEL

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Parts Washer Pump
MODEL # PWP-100

Flex Hose Spout
MODEL # PWS-2100

Fl0-Thru Brush
MODEL # PWB-150

Fusible Link
MODEL # FBL-160

Both models feature:
•	 Fire safety lids
•	Powder coated finish
•	16 and 18 gauge steel body
•	A flexible metal hose
•	A Flo-Thru brush
•	A CSA approved Electric Pump
•	A parts tray with drain holes to   

prevent loss of small parts

120V Economy Solvent Recycler
MODEL # SR-500

SOLVENT RECYCLER

•	Tank Capacity: 20 litres  (5.0 US 
Gal.)

•	Speed: 20 litres in 4 hrs
•	Solvent Transfer: Manual
•	Power Supply: 110/120V, 1500W, 

13.3A
•	Heater: 1500W
•	Display: LEDs indicate power ON, 

heat ON and 6 temperature set 
points

RECYCLE USED SOLVENTS

AT AN AFFORDABLE PRICE

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

Neoprene Top Liner
MODEL # WB-NL-48
•	24” x 48”
MODEL # WB-NL-60
•	24” x 60”
MODEL # WB-NL-72
•	24” x 72”

Drain fluid to  
container below

C H O I C E

M
EC

HANIC’S

 1st

Also available for special order 
Model # SR-900

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER



48 49

CANBUILT CANBUILT

SAFETY CABINETS FOR FLAMMABLE CONTAINERS

DOUBLE DOOR SAFETY CABINET
INDUSTRY LEADING SAFETY CABINETS OFFER  
SAFE DEPENDABLE, FLAMMABLE LIQUID  
STORAGE AND PROTECTION

Meets Compliance and Regulatory Requirements

 
Factory Mutual

Underwriters 
Laboratories of Canada

 
OSHA 
NFPA

Environmental
Protection Agency

45 Gal. Double Door Safety Cabinet
MODEL # JR-25450

2 Gal. Type I
MODEL # JR-10501

1 Gal. Type I
MODEL # JR-10301

SAFETY RATED
These products meet compliance and regulatory

OILY WASTE CANS

2 Gal. Counter top Model 
Oily Waste Can
MODEL # JR-09200

10 Gal. Floor Model 
Oily Waste Can
MODEL # JR-09300

Dispose of Oil-Soaked 
rags and protect your 
facility from fires that 
can start from  
spontaneous combus-
tion, sparks or careless 
use of smoking material

TYPE I �SAFETY CANS EASY TO FILL AND USE. 
THE ECONOMICAL CHOICE FOR FLAMMABLES

•	Epoxy & Polyester hybrid finish for 
chemical and UV protection plus 
sturdy 18 Gal. double wall steel with 
1 1/2” of insulating space

•	Fully welded construction holds 
squareness for longer life

•	Piano hinge provides smooth closure
•	Built in grounding connector on 

outside panel.
•	Dual vent with built-in flame 

arrestors
•	2” liquid-tight control  w/ up to 5 Gal. 

capacity on 45 Gal. model
•	Fail-safe closing mechanism

2.5 Gal. Type I
MODEL # JR-10701

GARAGE TOOLS

10
Gal.

Steel Frame Creeper
MODEL # MC-650
•	4 Position adjustable backrest
•	6 - Full swivel wheels, 4” clearance
•	HD  All steel frame with 4 cross 

supports

10 Gal. Tire Bead Blaster
MODEL # TBB-036
•	145 PSI max. work pressure

11 Gal. Portable Air Tank
MODEL # AP-1100
•	125 PSI pressure
•	36” high pressure air hose
•	Built in pressure release valve 

for safety & easy read gauge

Work Platform
MODEL # WP-1238
•	300 Lbs Capacity
•	38”L x 12”W x 19” H
•	Safety level lock
•	Folds to 8” high for  

portability

Pneumatic Swivel Stool
MODEL # MS-6188C
•	300 Lbs capacity
•	27” to 31-1/2” adjustable height
•	Steel frame, chrome finish
•	360° easy swivel

Tire Test Tank
MODEL # TR-3414
•	Outside : 34”L x 14”W x 14 3/4”
•	Inside : 31 1/2”L x 14” W x 12”

Stand Only
MODEL # TR-3414S

Oversize Tire Tester
MODEL # TR-3444
•	Outside: 37 3/4”L x 18”W x 17 1/4”
•	Inside : 35”L x 15 1/4” W x 16 1/2”

Stand Only
MODEL # TR-3444S

LIGHT DUTY SAFETY STANDS
for passenger cars only.  

FOR HEAVY DUTY SAFETY 
STANDS REFER TO PAGES 18-19

2 Ton Tripod Stand 
MODEL # HS-4400T
•	65” Low - 78” High (EA)

3 Ton Safety Stand 
MODEL # RJS-30 (PR)
•	13” Low - 20 1/4” High

Dealer Plate Holder 
(Package of 6)
MODEL # DPH-100-6



50 51

CANBUILT CANBUILT

INDEX

A
Air Compressors_________________6, 7
Air Diaphragm Pump_____________33
Air Moisture Control ___________8, 39
Air Pumps (Oil & Grease) _____2, 3, 4  
Air Tank (Air Pig) __________________48

B
Bench Grinders & Stands _________43
Blast Cabinets, Blasters,  
Blast Media   ________________      10, 11, 44
Bottle Jacks  _______________________45
Brake Bleeders____________________21
Brake Drum Handler______________20

C
Carts___________________________42, 46
Compressors_____________________6, 7
Control Handles__________________  4, 5 
Cranes & Accessories______  12, 13, 14 
Creeper Seat______________________     48

D
Dealer Plate Holders ____________     48
DEF Pump_________________________33
Digital Gauges_________________    21, 22
Drains, Valves_____     21, 28, 29, 30, 31 
Drill Press, Drill Press Vise________  43
Drum Trucks, Carts & Dollies_     41, 42
Drum Tip Over Stand____________       42
Drum Wrench_____________________     31

E
Electrical Utility Station__________      39

F
Filters________________________5,  8, 39
Filter Crusher______________________BP
Floor Jacks______________________16, 17
Fluid Handling____________________     30
Fluid Pump______________________5, 33
Fuel Caddies, Fuel Nozzles___     31, 36
Fuel Transfer Pumps______________31

G
Gas Cylinder Trucks______________       42
Gear Oil Pumps (Manual)_________    32
Go-Jak Car Dollies________________     34
Grease Pump Kits__________________         3
Grease Bearing Packers_________     40

H
Hand Pumps (Manual)____        32 33, 45
Hand Trucks_______________________     41
Headlight Aimer___________________    22
Heat Guns________________________      BP

Hydraulic Power Packs___________45

I
Industrial Utility Station __________    39

J
Jacks (HD) _____________    16, 17, 20, 45

L
Long Rams ________________________45
Lubrication_______________________2, 3

M
Micrometers Digital ______________    21
Mig Welding Cart _________________42
Motor Stand ______________________20
Motorcycle, ATV Lift_____________     34 

N
Neoprene Liner ___________________46

O
Oil Drains (HD) _______       28, 29, 30, 31
Oil Drain Wagon __________________      31
Oil Pump Kits ______________________  2

P
Pallet Trucks_______________________     41
Plastic Measures__________________     31
Portable Air Tank_________________     48
Presses (HD) ______________________       15 
Pressure Blaster &  
Accessories_______________________      48 
Pumps__________         2, 3, 4, 5, 32, 33, 45

R
Radius Plates_____________________        39
Rak-Jak Air Bag Lift______________       38
Rams_______________________________45
Retractable Reels_________________          9 
Rolling Air Jacks__________________       39
Rolling Ladders___________________       42
Rustproofing_____________________      BP

S
Safety Cabinets & Containers___     49
Safety Stands_____________      18, 19, 48
Solvent Part Washers___________           47
Solvent Recycler__________________     47
Strut Spring Compressor_________20
Suction Pump______________________ 5
Swivel Stool _______________________48

T
Tire Bead Blaster_________________      48
Tire Changers ____________       24, 25, 26
Tire Test Tanks ___________________       48
Transmission Jacks _______________16

V
Vac Blaster _______________________      44
Vacuum Pump ____________28, 29, 30
Vises_______________________________43
Vehicle Lifts _______     34, 35, 36, 37, 39

W
Waste Oil Drains_____       28, 29, 30, 31
Water Separators ___________5, 8, 39
Wet Bench  ________________________46
Welding Cart_____________________       42
Wheel Balancers _________________      27
Wheel Dollies _____________________20
Window Tint Meter ______________23
Workbenches _____________________46
Work Platform ____________________48

Supporting our distributors  
coast to coast since 1969

BATTERY CHARGERS AND BOOSTERS

C=11
M=100
Y=95
K= 2

Arial black

CANBUILT
®

7Ah Memory Saver 
Connects to OBD
MODEL # SJS-7AOBD
•	Protects on-board 

automotive computer 
memory when power 
is disconnected

MODEL # SBC-61224
•	6V, 12V & 24V 

Starting/Charging
•	250A - 12V Starting
•	65A Manual Charging

MODEL # SBC-3060
•	6V & 12V Starting/

Charging
•	300A - 12V Starting
•	60A Manual Charging

MODEL # SBC-2550
•	6V & 12V Starting/

Charging
•	250A - 12V Starting
•	50A Manual Charging

MODEL # SBC-7700
•	6V, 12V & 24V 

Starting/Charging
•	300A - 12V Starting
•	70A Manual Charging
OUTDOOR RATED

MODEL # SJS-2212
•	12V Jumpstart - 275 CCA
•	330 Cranking Amps
•	2200 Peak Amps

FULLY AUTOMATIC  
6 & 12V 125/40/2 Amp
MODEL # SBC-12500A
•	MIP controlled for 

6 & 12V regular 
automotive, Deep 
Cycle, AGM/Gel Cell 
Batteries

12V Super Cap Jump Starter 
(450CCA)
MODEL # SJS-108
•	Booster for Gasoline and 

Diesel engines

12V Pro  Booster (800CCA)
MODEL # SJS-109
•	Protects on-board automotive 

computer memory when 
power is disconnected

BATTERYLESS JUMP STARTS



52

RUSTPROOF KITS 
THE PREFERRED CHOICE 
BY PROFESSIONALS!

Pump Kit 16 Gal. Keg
MODEL # LRP-2010
•	Keg not included

Pump Kit 45 Gal. Drum
MODEL # LRP-2020
•	Drum not included

PROFESSIONAL RUSTPROOFING SOLUTIONS

Complete Rustproofing 
Kits 15:1 Ratio Pump  
for Keg and Drum 
Includes:
•	Dolly # DD-5159 for Keg 

or # DD-45  4 wheel dolly 
for drum

•	Hose swivel, side air valve
•	1/4” by 25’ dual Air and 

Material hose
•	Air regulator, gauge  

and muffler
•	Quick coupler and wand 

set Model # LRP-2152 
•	Keg cover # LRP-18526 

open drum cover (EXTRA)

4 Ton Capacity 
Filter Crusher 
MODEL # FC-0600

7 Ton Capacity 
Filter Crusher 
MODEL # FC-1000

Wand Kit 4 pc set
MODEL # LRP-2152

PROFESSIONAL USE  
HEAT GUNS

Standard Duty
MODEL # HG-1100
•	Variable temperature 

heat gun ideal for paint stripping, 
thawing or drying, shrinking 
or softening

•	Double insulated, CSA/UL approved

Heavy Duty
MODEL # HG-1200
•	Replaceable brushes,  

quick change heat elements
•	Adjustable air intake regulator
•	Heavy duty molded body
•	3 position switch - hot, cold, off

FILTER CRUSHERS
•	Air operated
•	Reduces trash volume by 

75% and recovers up-to  
95% of free flowing fluids

Note: Product may not look exactly as shown

GREAT PRICE

GR
EA

T QUALITY

BEST SELLER


